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METRIX
Jytina
No |12 .3 4 /5]/6 7 8 9 4 | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29
1 Essi-Noora Jylanki 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 6 +5 34

Jyting + 07.12.2025 23:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1401518
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1401518

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 4 s 6 7 (s o ot [
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 29

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
1
1

3
2
1

3 3
3 8 4
1 1

Jyting + 07.12.2025 23:12 (2)
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34

5
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1
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67%
11%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1401518

